SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// AST45PT            10/2015 Page 1
SUBMERSIBLE
Pressure & Temperature Transmitter
AST45PT
Overview
The AST45PT is a combined pressure and temperature transmitter for
accurate liquid level measurement.
For pressure ranges from 0-1 to 100 PSI that require a wide range of

AST45PT Pressure & Temperature Submersible Transmitter
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// AST45PT            10/2015 Page 4
Ordering Information
AST45PT 1 L 00005 P 4 X 1 N 065
Series Type
Temperature Output Range
1= -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
2= -40 to 125°C (-40 to 250°F)
3= 0 to 70°C (30 to 158°F)
4= -55 to 125°C (-65 to 250°F)
5= -18 to 93°C (0-200°F)
Process Connection
L= Cone (removable)
Pressure Range
Insert 5-digit pressure range code from chart
Gauge PSIG Pressure Code
Feet of Water Column
@ 4ºC (approx.)
0-100 00100 230.67
0-50 00050 115.33
0-30 00030 69.20
0-20 00020 46.13
0-15 00015 34.60
0-10 00010 23.07
0-7.5* 00208* 17.30
0-5 00005 11.53
0-2.5* 00069* 5.77
0-1 00001 2.31
Pressure Unit
H= Inches H2O
P= PSI
Outputs
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA
Electrical
N= Conduit fitting, Cable 6 ft.
P= Conduit fitting, Cable 10 ft.
X= Optional Length (see options)
Wetted Material
1= 316L / 304 / Hytrel (cable) / Kynar (cord grip)
Fail Condition
N= Not Specified
H= Fail High
L= Fail Low
Options
140= 15 ft. (4.6 m)            074= 25 ft. (7.6 m) 130= 40 ft. (12.2 m) 003= 100 ft. (30.5 m)
075= 20 ft. (6.1 m)            004= 35 ft. (10.7 m) 065= 50 ft. (15.2 m) 050= 150 ft. (45.7 m)
TE.com/sensorsolutions
American Sensor Technologies, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
American Sensor Technologies, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred
to herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or
misuse of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
 AST45PT 10/01/15
NORTH AMERICA
American Sensor Technologies, Inc. (AST),
a TE Connectivity company
450 Clark Drive
Mount Olive, NJ 07828 USA
Tel +1 973 448 1901